
2

2 0 2

3 1B

0 0 2

2 1B 3

2 2 2

0 2 3

0 0 0

150 points  limité à 30 reprises

71 rep

Resultats Technique
Noms et 

Prénoms

MG MP

0.000

150 23

6.52 26

Série

29

Série

64 rep

6.818

24

CHAMPION

450 pts

MG

8.330

MP

18

Billard 1

71 rep

37

66 rep

Série

28

30

2023-2024

Catégorie

4.50 19

381 pts

5.953

150

MP

125 23

30

2

3
5.43

6.52

81

18

MG

21

MP

Série

6.522

6.2505.38

CARRE 

Emmanuel

MG
DELABARRRE 

Michel

5.690

23

404 pts

150

18

150 24

21

TEA  Eric 1
37 36

150

6.258.33 6.25

CAIRE   Patrice

111

4.633.17 19

73

3.7463.42 29

4
266 pts82 24

129 24

28

150

LIBRE REGIONALE 1

TEA  Eric

Billard 2

C.D.B.H.S.
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DELABARRRE 

Michel

CARRE 

Emmanuel TEA  Eric CAIRE   Patrice
CLUBS

18

2423

24

6.25


